RT14, RT18 Series
Powder-filled Cartridge
Fuse
Installation and
Operation Instruction
Before installing and using the product,
please read the instruction carefully and
well keep it for future reference.

Rated
receiving
power of
the fuse
holder
Rated
power
dissipation
of the fuse
link
RT14-20
380
20 2, 4, 6, 10, 16, 20
100 0.1~0.2
≥3 ≤3
RT14-32 32
2, 4, 6, 10, 16, 20,
25, 32
≥5 ≤5
RT14-63 63
10, 16, 20, 25, 32,
40, 50, 63
≥9.5 ≤9.5
RT18-
32(X)
32
2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 16,
20, 25, 32
≥3 ≤3
RT18-
63(X)
660 63
2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 16,
20, 25, 32, 40, 50,
63
≥5 ≤5
5 Outline and Installation Dimensions
5.1 Outline dimensions of the fuse link: As specified in Figure 1 and Table
2.
The ejection size K of the fuse striker in the figure below is 7 mm.
Figure 1  Outline dimensions of the fuse link
Table 2  Outline dimensions of the fuse link
Model Current (A) Size L(mm) H max(mm) ΦC(mm)
RT14-20 20 10×38 38 ± 0.6 10.5 10.3 ± 0.1
RT14-32 32 14×51 51(-1~+0.6) 13.8 14.3 ± 0.1
RT14-63 63 22×58 58(-2~+0.1) 16.2 22.2 ± 0.1
RT18-32(X) 32 10×38 38 ± 0.6 10.5 10.3 ± 0.1
RT18-63(X) 63 14×51 51(-1~+0.6) 13.8 14.3 ± 0.1
5.2 Outline and installation dimensions of the fuse holder: As specified in
Figures 2~5 and Table 3.
Figure 2  RT-20 Screw Fixed Holder
Figure 3  RT14-20 Mounting Rail Fixed Holder